ST RS et

BAUORS (continued)
Cod Bauce
Cranberry Bauce
Fel 8auce
Egg Bauce
Fowls of any sort, 8auce for
Lobster Sauce (two kinds)
Melted Butter
Mint Sauce
Onion Bauce
Oyster Sauce
Peach Bauce
Plum Pudding, Superior Bauce for
Bauces, Remarks on
Tomato Sauce

——————— French Method

BAUBAGES, to cook

BAUBAGES, to make

B8corck RasBrT, to make

S8xa-Bass, baked

8xa-Bass, boiled

BmEp-CAKE.

BHAD, baked

B8HAD, broiled

8HAD, fried

8uaD, prckled

814D, to keep fresh without Corning

Suker s Irap, boiled

SueLt Fisi, to cook

S8MELTS, to cook

“SNIPES roasted .

B8NIPFY, to cook and carve

Bouprs AND BroTHS how to make
Beef Broth
—— Boup
Broth, cheap

made in an hour

Brown or Gravy Soup

Calf's Head Soup (Plain)

Cauliflower Soup

Chicken Soup

Clam Soup

Eel Soup

Egg Balls

Famly Soups

Force-Meat Balls

Mock Turtle Soup

Mutton Broth.

Neck of, Broth

Mutton Soup '

Oyster Soup .

Peas Boup

INDEX

PAGE
8ours AND BroTus (condnued).

PAGE

80 Peas SBoup, without Meat or Bones. 43

with Meat or Bones
80 Pigeon S8oup
9 Soup a la Julienne
79 Veal Broth, made in an hoar
k'] Vegetable S8oup
‘White Soup
79 | 8PINACH, boiled
79 | SpoNeE Cakks
79 | BPoNGE GINGER-BREAD
80 | 8QuABHES, to dress
80 | 8TEAKS, BREF, to cook
STRAWBERRY CEEAM
STRAWBERRIES, to preserve whole
STURGEON, to dress
69 | STURGEON, roasted
70 | BuccoTasH, to make .
89 | SueT, how to preserve
48, 49 | SuET DUMPLINGS,
49 | SurT PuppING
119 | SuGAR CAKE
48, 49 [ BUGAR FOR SWEETMEATS, to clarify
48 | SUGAR, to preserve Fruit without
48 | Sun-FisH, to cook
48 | SwerT CoRN, boiled
49 | SweeT CokN, to dry
68, 64 | SwrET CorN, Dried, to cook
52-55 | SWEETMEATS, to clarify Sugar for
52
76 | TArTs, Ieing for
87 | TarTs, OPRN
88-43 X TarTts, Puff-Paste for

-
@

40 ' TEA
89 ! Kinds of
39, Substitute for Cream in

39 i TeA CaKEs
38, 39 | TowaTo, K¥TCHLP

40, ToMaTO SAt (F (French)

42 1 ToMATOES, baked

43 TomaToES, pichled
42, 43 TOMATOES, t0 preserve

43 | TONGUE, Lo carve

41 | TonGUES, o Pickle for

40 | ToNGLES, CALVES, to cook
. 41 | ToNuUES, BEEVES', to dress
40, 41 | TRIPE, how to dress and cook

89 | TrouT, baked
. 89| Trour, boiled
. 89| TrourT, fried

.

.. 48| Trovut to dress
. .. 42| Turksy, boiled

4
41
4,42
39
4,42
40
84

118, 117, 119

119
86
51

101

106
50
50
86
%
98
9

119

108

107, 108
52

85

86

88

108

96
94, 95
93
122
122
122

108, 118, 114, 118

91



