INDEX

	PAGE	PAGE
SAUCES (continued)		Soups and Broths (continued).
Cod Sauce	80	Peas Soup, without Meat or Bones. 49
Cranberry Sauce	80, 81	with Mest or Bones 42
Eel Sauce	80	Pigeon Soup 41
Egg Sauce	79	Soup a la Julienne 41, 42
Fowls of any sort, Sauce for	79	Veal Broth, made in an hour 89
Lobster Sauce (two kinds)	79	
Melted Butter	78, 79	White Soup 40
Mint Sauce	79	
Onion Sauce	79	SPONGE CAKES 118, 117, 119
Oyster Sauce	79	
Peach Sauce	80	SQUASHES, to dress 86
Plum Pudding, Superior Sauce for		
Sauces, Remarks on		STEAWBERRY CREAM 101
Tomato Sauce		STRAWBERRIES, to preserve whole 106
		STURGEON, to dress 50
SAUSAGES, to cook		STUBGEON, roasted 50
SAUSAGES, to make		SUCCOTASH, to make . 86
Всотси Вавыт, to make	89	
SEA-BASS, baked		SUET DUMPLINGS. 98
SEA-BASS, boiled		SURT PUDDING 96
SEED-CAKE.		SUGAR CAKE 119
Shad, baked		SUGAR FOR SWEETMEATS, to clarify 108
SHAD, broiled		SUGAR, to preserve Fruit without 107, 108
Shad, fried		Sun-Fish, to cook 52
SHAD, pickled		SWEFT CORN, boiled 85
SHAD, to keep fresh without Corning		Sweet Corn, boiled 85 Sweet Corn, to dry 86
Sureps Hrad, boiled		
SHELI FISH, to cook		
SMELTS, to cook	02-00 52	SWEETMEATS, to clarify Sugar for 108
Shipes roasted		
Snipps, to cook and carve		TARTS, Icing for 96
Soups and Broths how to make		TARTS, OPEN 94, 95
Beef Broth	88-48	TARTS, Puff-Paste for 98 TEA 122
	40 89	TEA 122
—— Soup		
Broth, cheap	39	
made in an hour		TEA CAKES 108, 118, 114, 118
Brown or Gravy Soup		TOWATO, KITCHLP 91
Calf's Head Soup (Plain)		TOMATO SAUCE (French) 80
Cauliflower Soup		TOMATOES, baked 84
Chicken Soup		TOMATOES, pickled 90
Clam Soup		TOWATOES, to preserve 108
Eel Soup		TONGUE, to carve 82
Egg Balls		Tongues, a Pickle for 70, 71
Family Soups		Tongles, Calves, to cook 61
Force-Meat Balls		TONGLES, BEEVES', to dress 24, 58
Mock Turtle Soup		TRIPE, how to dress and cook 58
Mutton Broth.	39	
Neck of, Broth	. 89	_ · · · · · , - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mutton Soup	39	
Oyster Soup .		TROUT to dress 51
Peas Soup	4	TURKEY, boiled \$4, 72, 78
		, ,